1795 N Butterfield Rd Libertyville, IL 60048
Customer Service 1-800-NUW-ALSET
Rev 14  03.07.2017
LED Frosted Canopy Fixture
Features
• L70 >60,000 hours at 85°C
• Frosted lens to reduce glare

• Parking garages
US®
Ordering Information:
- - -
Model Voltage
CP
-
Lumen Package CCT
11L = 11,500 lm, 99.5W 30K= 3000K
40K = 4000K
UL = 120-277V
50K = 5000K
Options
AC5 = Aircraft Cable (5ft)
AC10 = Aircraft Cable (10ft)
CD = 6' Cord
PS1 = 120V Straight blade plug
PS2 = 277V Straight blade plug
PT1 = 120V Twist-Lock plug
PT2 = 277V Twist-Lock plug
Ex. CP-11L-50K-UL-AC5
• Security